Division Name
MBO Jamie Bradshaw
Grant Elsley
John Mollema
Alex Elvin
Steve Shorten
Blaine Scarr
Isaac Scarr
Ben Doyle
Dustyn Oloman
Andrew Sherman
Peter Henderson
Adam West
Shannon Postle
Jason Wall
Grant Buckeridge
Sam willoughby
Andrew Daw
Ben Cotton
Geoff Chapman
Jason Sutton
Adam McCulloch

FBO Nicola Alam
Chloe Warner
Jenette Harvey
Gabby Kirk
Jo Moffitt
Louise West
Thalia Earl

MBR Jake Collins
Nick Harvey
Phil Webb
Robert Vayro
Geoff Browning
Colin Keene

MBF Johan Boshoff

FBF Joanne Bogie
Tracey Warner
Raylene Starke

MCU Matt Hatch
Brian Turner

FBU Bec Hatch
Bernadette Teelow

RU Glenys Allen
Karl Peck
Estelle Boshoff
Jeff Thompson

1
94
94
87
94
98
77
82
91
89
92
92
84
87
87
88
82
80
71
85
85

86
84
79
75
75
83
57

93
65
72
81
61
82

80

90
77
82

85
71

82
56

75
57
33
49
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2
100
92
96
90
87
92
89
93
84
85
85
87
78
91
78
80
84
81
96
91

91
94
87
77
66
59
62

96
85
79
76
82
72

72

82
87
69

90
67

61
77

74
61
54
36

3
93
98
91
89
87
94
91
87
91
88
92
85
94
76
82
81
76
85
89
86

82
80
90
69
78
80
49

96
94
80
75
71
70

74

94
87
70

92
72

59
62

62
69
59
41

4
100
92
93
90
84
94
87
81
89
85
76
89
89
84
98
75
84
70

87

83
72
80
70
72
72
80

91
87
79
72
85
79

69

84
74
67

64
55

71
53

76
66
57
33

5
94
98
96
96
96
94
98
94
88
90
94
93
88
96
77
82
76
77

0

0
87

85
91
63
78
72
51
53

96
82
81
86
87
79

78

91
72
79

87
74

77
61

59
63
71
38

Total
481
474
463
459
452
451
447
446
441
440
439
438
436
434
423
400
400
384
270
262
174

427
421
399
369
363
345
301

472
413
391
390
386
382

373

441
397
367

418
339

350
309

346
316
274
197



TRAD Alan Wilson
Paul Brown
Bernie Hayne
Rick Starke
Brian Wilson
Peter Dickson

MSR Rod Hailes
Owen Kirkman
Ian Latham
Darren Ross
Warren McPherson

SMC Ron Cornish
Tom Hancock

Allan Park

Rod Shorten

HC Lachlan Scott
Jamie Gilroy
Luke Collins
James Cooze
Trevor Evans
Ian Shearer
Dion Eames
Micheal McRae
Tony Hawke
Aidan Mitchell

Ashley Pinkerton
Kim Harvey
Ryan Bradbury
Heath Purvis
Dave Baker
Jason Eveleigh
Alex Macnidis
Anthony Ventra
Neil Ballantine

FHC Vicki Mollema
Donna Gilroy
Natalie Henderson
Vicki Morton
Gayle Hawke
Julie Evans
Yvette Jackson
Wendy Henry

YMR13-14 Jackson Daw
Roland West
Tom Hawkins
Matt Bradshaw
YMR15-17 Cooper Macalpine

Darrel Browning

46
52

36
51
29

83
92
66
69
60

75
74
80
71

93
92
87
87
88
78
79
78
73
70
69
73
34
72
67
52
56
58

91
89
88
72
66
62
43
67

98
86
74

78
72
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43
33
56
25
35
20

90
96
77
84
61

83
89
77
83

92
89
87
91
78
84
87
69
59
80
61
69
62
68
64
44
53
75

92
86
76
85
85
59
38
56

98
85
93

69
42

74
46
57
41
15
31

89
88
82
56
67

90
89
76
77

95
96
93
78
85
87
72
76
74
82
80
61
77
64
72
70
64
76

94
85
77
75
63
80
61
65

96
87
77

70
65

61
64
56
62
20
42

90
77
89
59
65

89
75
76

96
87
94
83
79
83
75
75
77
60
79
74
83
67
65
62
61

75

87
90
86
68
59
67
59
33

91
70
65
100

67
75

56
46
59
41
35
23

89
80
85
82
54

96
83
88

92
87
89
85
92
77
82
74
87
70
73
75
92
73
70
73
64

13

87
84
71
81
62
60
76
49

95
80
79
98

74
70

280
241
233
205
156
145

441
433
399
350
307

433
410
397
231

468
451
450
424
422
409
395
372
370
362
362
352
348
344
338
301
298
209

88

451
434
398
381
335
328
277
270

478
408
388
198

358
324
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YF Bridget Ryan 82 77 92 91 84 426
Haylee Murrell 70 84 87 86 91 418

Sarah Keene 80 87 77 81 81 406

YU Brodie Hatch 53 67 71 54 73 318
CUBA Blaze Oloman 98 80 82 89 96 445
Cody Biffin 88 79 92 81 90 430

Marshall West 75 70 87 80 87 399

Jack Pinkerton 82 73 76 78 79 388

Seth Sutton 61 54 53 57 64 289

CUBU Josie Hatch 62 84 74 59 68 347
Ehan Boshoff 59 74 59 70 69 331

Jamie Hatch 46 66 58 72 78 320

Emylie Murrell 62 47 26 46 39 220

Jean Boshoff 31 47 35 41 53 207

Cooper Peck 41 33 28 48 28 178

CUBF Alyssa Mollema 96 98 96 98 100 488
CUBJ Brodie Stubbs 76 77 83 88 75 399
Emily West 38 58 59 51 56 262

NSW STATE SERIES LAKE GLENBAWN 2016

Sponsored Teams Club Teams

Venom Archery 922 Gunnedah Arrow Slingers 1312
Tenzone Archery 910 Lake Glenbawn 1 1264

Lake Macquarie 2 1160
100's Lake Macquarie 1 1083

Jamie Bradshaw 2
Alyssa Mollema 1
Matt Bradshaw 1

Sighted Top 10

Jamie Bradshaw 287 WINNER Matt Hatch 267

Jake Collins 285 Glenys Allen 211

Grant Elsley 284 Brian Turner 210

Lachlan Scott 280 Bec Hatch 202

Jamie Gilroy 277 Bernie Teelow 195

Owen Kirkman 276 Karl Peck 187

John Mollema 274 Alan Wilson 163

Alex Elvin 273 Estelle Boshoff 146

Steve Shorten 272 Paul Brown 131 WINNER

Ben Doyle 271 Jeff Thompson 126



